

## Filip Lundstedt on Legacy Makers TV: Revolutionizing Insurance to Build Wealth and Protect Legacies

FL, UNITED STATES, January 28, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kris Schoenberger, the dynamic owner of BBQ'd Productions, is set to inspire audiences as a featured guest on Legacy Makers TV. The show highlights leaders like Carmen Electra and Russell Brunson, offering actionable insights and strategies for creating lasting success.

In his episode, Kris delves into the keys to his success in building BBQ'd Productions into a thriving restaurant business. From his innovative approach to leadership to his commitment to creating memorable dining experiences, Kris shares lessons that resonate with aspiring entrepreneurs and seasoned business owners alike.



"Running a restaurant is like managing a football team," Kris explains. "As the owner, you're the head coach. Your managers are the coordinators, and your staff are the players. Success comes from alignment, strategy, and teamwork."

Legacy Makers TV provides a platform for leaders like Kris Schoenberger to inspire audiences with stories of resilience and innovation. His episode will encourage viewers to embrace creativity, overcome challenges, and pursue their entrepreneurial dreams with passion.

This episode will be available to watch soon on Inside Success Network streaming on popular platforms.

In the meantime, you can find out more by visiting <u>www.legacymakerstv.com/kris-schoenberger</u>.

Kris Schoenberger Legacy Makers email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780976473

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.